Position

President

Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer
Parliamentarian
Membership

Spirit Wear

Volunteer Coordinator
Renaissance Coordinator
Longhorn Day

Council Delegate 1
Council Delegate 2
Reflections

Rewards Program

Winter Social

Staff/Teacher Appreciation

Fundraising

Harpool Middle School 2017-2018 PTA Roster

Name

Heather Watson
Aimee Jones
Shelley Peters
Nora Morley
Jennifer McDaniel
Mayra Negron
Stephanie Royce
Erin Sopiarz
Melanie Minchey
Brandy Hunt
Michele Langley
Tisha White
Chellie Eavenson
Amy Rosengren
Kara Maldonado

Tiffany Mainord

Stephanie Gohlke

Email

hpw2797@msn.com

aimeejones6@gmail.com

shelleygp@gmail.com

ngonzalez1840043@yahoo.com

jennifer.f.mcdaniel@gmail.com

menegron@yahoo.com

Luvmyboysl7@gmail.com

res311@yahoo.com

mel.minchey@gmail.com

brandyhunt@yahoo.com

michele.langley@live.com

tishakaywhite@gmail.com

ceavenson@mac.com

Amy.rosengren@gmail.com

Kara_maldonado@yahoo.com

tmainord@ymail.com

s.gohlke@mail.com

Phone

678-773-6496

623-734-2873

214-704-9785

972-261-8408

469-583-7837

716-308-2055

817-805-4113

804-896-5780

602-388-0464

940-453-7434

214-354-2778

512-695-6042

601-310-1691

425-280-0549

817-800-8153

806-252-1878

940-390-9202
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